
Lighthouse Boys Soccer Game Schedule 2024-25

8/12/24 Monday - HOME GAME vs AYSO United 2010 @ 4:30 (Brewer Park)WIN

8/14/24 Wednesday - AWAY GAME vs Jenison V @ 6:00 (Jenison High School) TIE

8/16/24 Friday - West Michigan Heat Tournament - Day 1 (Helder Park)
HOMEGAME VS PANTHERS@4:00 TIE; HOMEGAME VS FW FUSION@6:00 TIE

8/17/24 Saturday - West Michigan Heat Tournament - Day 2 (Helder Park)
AWAYGAMEVS HEAT V@ 10:30 LOSS; AWAYGAMEVSCOUGARS V@ 1:30 LOSS

8/19/24 Monday - AWAY GAME vs Hudsonville V @ 5:30 (Hudsonville High School) LOSS

8/21/24 Wednesday - AWAY GAME vs Ravenna V @ 5:30 (Ravenna High School)WIN

8/23/24 Friday - UC INVITE @ Unity Christian (vs Unity JV and Hudsonville JV) @ 5:00 & 6:30
(Unity Christian High School)WIN; WIN

8/26/24 Monday - AWAY GAME vs Zion Christian JV @ 5:00 (Zion Christian School)WIN

8/28/24 Wednesday - AWAY GAME vs Wellspring Prep V @ 6:00 (Wellspring High School)WIN

8/29/24 Thursday - AWAY GAME vs West Michigan Heat JV @ 5:15 (Hudsonville Christian
Elementary School)WIN

9/3/24 Tuesday - AWAY GAME vs Lee JV @ 5:30 (Godfrey-Lee Athletic Complex)WIN

9/5/24 Thursday - AWAY GAME vs Kalamazoo Cougars JV @ 5:00 (AYSO Soccer Complex,
Kalamazoo)WIN

9/10/24 Tuesday - AWAY GAME vs Libertas V @ 5:00 (Libertas Christian School)WIN

9/17/24 Tuesday - HOME GAME vs LA Dragons JV @ 5:20 (Brewer Park)WIN

9/23/24 Monday - AWAY GAME vs Algoma Christian V @ 5:00 (Algoma Christian School)WIN

9/24/24 Tuesday - AWAY GAME vs Hudsonville Hornets V @ 4:00 (14th Ave Fire Station)

9/30/24 Monday - AWAY GAME vs LA Dragons V @ 5:30 (5100WWilloughby Rd. Holt, MI)

10/14/24 Monday - AWAY GAME vs Algoma Christian V @ 4:30 (Algoma Christian School)


